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LiquidityLiquidity

 The Investor’s optionsThe Investor’s options
public or private?public or private?

 The Investee’s optionsThe Investee’s options
public or private?public or private?

Th G A l d lTh G A l d l The GreenAngel modelThe GreenAngel model
public AND privatepublic AND private
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Investing or Gambling?Investing or Gambling?

 20 year returns:  S&P500: 8.2%20 year returns:  S&P500: 8.2%yy
Mutual funds 3.2%Mutual funds 3.2%

Retail VCCs <0% Retail VCCs <0% 

 20002000--2009 ALL indices <0% except  SPX at 3.9%2009 ALL indices <0% except  SPX at 3.9%

 Buffet philosophy:  buy and holdBuffet philosophy:  buy and holdp p y yp p y y

 Speculating:  high risk/high rewardSpeculating:  high risk/high reward
e.g. mining sectore.g. mining sector

 Angel (private) investing: 27%Angel (private) investing: 27%

Pick a Winner:Pick a Winner:

SOME ARE CLEAN, BUT NOT “TECH”
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So, WHO else will invest?So, WHO else will invest?

 Only 2% of the population is “accredited”Only 2% of the population is “accredited”

 Only 10% of that is keen on tech (=0.2%)Only 10% of that is keen on tech (=0.2%)

 Do you know any VC’s that investedDo you know any VC’s that invested
in mining plays?in mining plays?

 Challenge: tap the retail investorChallenge: tap the retail investor

It worked for mining companiesIt worked for mining companies

 Rapid fire news & speculationRapid fire news & speculation

 Many retail investorsMany retail investors

 Easy in/easy outEasy in/easy out

 Even though there were lots of losersEven though there were lots of losers
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Will it work for Tech Companies?Will it work for Tech Companies?

 It did for many:It did for many:
RIM QLT B ll d W t tRIM QLT B ll d W t t C hC h B t dB t dRIM, QLT, Ballard, Westport, RIM, QLT, Ballard, Westport, CarmanahCarmanah, , BurntsandBurntsand

 Because they thought “big” Because they thought “big” 

 But, can we live with some losers?But, can we live with some losers?
(and can we be a little more patient?)(and can we be a little more patient?)

Pooling & CoPooling & Co--investinginvesting
A “Pool”....A “Pool”....

 invests in several companiesinvests in several companies invests in several companiesinvests in several companies

 has many investorshas many investors

 coco--invests with knowledgeable angelsinvests with knowledgeable angels

 improves the odds, gets you closer to 27%improves the odds, gets you closer to 27%
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An alternative:An alternative:

Invests in Private CompaniesInvests in Private Companies

Offers liquidity (at least some)Offers liquidity (at least some)
to investors AND company foundersto investors AND company founders

Longer term playLonger term play

TSXV:GAE

Initial InvestmentsInitial Investments

 REV Technologies Inc REV Technologies Inc -- electric drive systems  (8.7%)electric drive systems  (8.7%)
 Habitat Enterprises Ltd Habitat Enterprises Ltd –– carbon credit (12.2%)carbon credit (12.2%)
 DPoint Technologies Inc DPoint Technologies Inc -- ERV membranes (7.7%)ERV membranes (7.7%)
 Paradigm Environmental Tech Paradigm Environmental Tech –– anaerobic digesters (5.5%)anaerobic digesters (5.5%)
 Delaware Power Systems Inc Delaware Power Systems Inc -- battery systems (5.5%)battery systems (5.5%)
 LightLight--Based Technologies Inc Based Technologies Inc -- LED controls (10.2%)LED controls (10.2%)

…..and more to come!…..and more to come!

TSXV:GAE
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Initial InvestmentsInitial Investments

 Initial (book) value in Oct. ‘09Initial (book) value in Oct. ‘09 $2.1 M$2.1 M
 Market value today:Market value today: $3.2 M$3.2 M

 +51.4 %+51.4 %
 $0.22 per share net asset value$0.22 per share net asset value

 Expected value in 2011Expected value in 2011--2012:2012: $7.1 M$7.1 M
 +241 %+241 %
 $0.49 per share net asset value$0.49 per share net asset value

TSXV:GAE

More info…More info…

www.greenangelenergy.cawww.greenangelenergy.ca

TSXV: GAETSXV: GAE


